

Pitch Road to Nahar Par under immunity (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Senu Kumar Singh

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopiganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1083

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of (est)					
1. Const ⁿ of -					
i) Refo. work B.M					
1.56 Km - P-26					
@ Rs. 5958.60/Km					Rs. 9295=00
ii) Refo. pillars -					
1.56 Km - P-26					
@ Rs. 3381.45/Km					Rs. 5275=W
2. Clear & Graveling					
- - do - -					
0.47 Hec - P-26					
@ Rs. 62032.40/Hec					Rs. 29155=10
3. E/W in box cutting -					
do -					
128.32 m ³ - P-26					
@ Rs. 99.78/m ³					Rs. 12804=W
4. Subgrade & earth on					
sh. cutters -					
1461.36 m ³ - P-36					
@ Rs. 243.73/m ³					Rs. 356177=W
5. Const ⁿ of embankment with app. mate - -					
Lead - 1000 m					
702.87 m ³ - P-36					
@ Rs. 241.40/m ³					Rs. 169673=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Leased - 100 m					
1640.05 m ² - P-36					
@ Rs. 171.16/m ² - Rs. 280711=00					
6. Floor & Const ⁿ					
GS B - do -					
636.71 m ² - P-26					
20.25 m ² - P-32					
656.96 L-65628					
@ Rs. 3914.34/m ² - Rs. 2568903=00					
7. Floor & spreading					
S/P M GS II - do -					
441.49 m ² - P-27					
@ Rs. 5478.91/m ² - Rs. 2418685=00					
8. Const ⁿ of ee.					
Leased - do - all					
Const ⁿ job					
300.00 m ² - P-27					
2.88 m ² - P-32					
302.88					
@ Rs. 9366.65/m ² - Rs. 2836971=00					
9. Floor & app. primer					
cont -					
4014.37 m ² - P-27					
@ Rs. 6237/m ² - Rs. 250457=00					
10. Floor tack coat -					
4014.37 m ² - P-27					
@ Rs. 21.43/m ² - Rs. 86028=00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Corr. 20 mm thick MSS. - do -					
40/4.37 m ² - P-27					
@ Rs. 277.55/m ²					Rs. 11141.88 = 10
12. E/W excavation in fund ⁿ -					
62.14 m ³ - P-27					
@ Rs. 326.71/m ³					Rs. 20302 = 10
13. Sand filling in fund ⁿ -					
3.38 m ³ - P-28					
@ Rs. 541.29/m ³					Rs. 1830 = 4
14. Corr. PCC - M5 in fund ⁿ -					
4.83 m ³ - P-28					
0.84 m ³ - P-33					
5.67					
@ Rs. 7937.68/m ³					Rs. 45007 = 10
15. Corr. RCC. M25 in S/S - do - all comp. job					
23.00 m ³ - P-28					
5.40 m ³ - P-33					
28.40					
@ Rs. 9847.92/m ³					Rs. 279681 = 10
16. Corr. & large boulders apart - do -					
16.80 m ³ - P-33					
@ Rs. 5020.27/m ³					Rs. 85349 = 10

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17. Back filling behind at R/W -					
18.96 m ² - P - 33					
@ Rs. 4158.89/m ²					Rs. 78853=00
18. Weep holes -					
36 nos - P - 28					
@ Rs. 131.36/E					Rs. 4729=00
19. Reinforcement -					
1.924 M.T. - P - 28					
0.378 M.T. - P - 21					
2.242 L - 2.19 M.T.					
@ Rs. 98686.52/M.T.					Rs. 216123=00
20. Lm. & laying H.P N ₃ 3mm ϕ for irrigation - -					
15.00 R.M. - P - 33					
@ Rs. 855.64/R.M.					Rs. 12835=00
21. Lm. & laying 100 A B/E/S. -					
250.00 m ² - P - 34					
@ Rs. 500.67/m ²					Rs. 125168=00
22. Gpm Board -					
6 Nos - P - 28					
@ Rs. 15425.91/E					Rs. 61704=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23. Room & 200 mm —					
(i) Room - 2 Nos - P-28					
@ Rs. 3252.24/E					Rs. 6504=00
(ii) 200 mm - 6 Nos - P-29					
@ Rs. 888.23/E					Rs. 5330=00
24. Retard traffic 67m					
(i) 600 mm - A - 10 Nos - P-29					
@ Rs. 4961.23/E					Rs. 49612=00
(ii) 600 mm - O - 8 Nos - P-29					
@ Rs. 6402.82/E					Rs. 51223=00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm - □					
2 Nos - P-29					
@ Rs. 5473.40/E					Rs. 10947=00
25. Painting					
Two coat below sand					
marking in B.C.					
100 m ² - P-29					
@ Rs. 102.63/m ²					Rs. 10263=00
26. Road Marking - -					
312.00 m ² - P-29					
(100+212) @ Rs. 823.80/m ²					Rs. 257026=00
					Rs. 1,14,554.75=00
Add -					
Cost + 2. Cess					
13 1/4 (%)					Rs. 1489212=00
					Rs. 1,29,44,687=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	Rs. 12944		687=00
S. fee		(+)		174	540=00
			Rs. 1,31,19,227=00		
Less on per					
Apr. 0.21					
		(-)	Rs. 27550=00		
			Rs. 1,30,91,677=00		
Less for previous bill					
		(-)	Rs. 1,11,402,190=00		
			Rs. 16,89,487=00		

Mate.

Work has been completed.
as per specification

Bricks - 7500 Nos.

S/M - 18.15 m²S/chips - 5.00 m²Sand - 6.40 m²

26/12/23

28/12/23

A.E.

C.P.

23/14/23

Continuation